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Square Back Maker

Heavy Duty Stapler

Model
Max. Paper width
Max. Thickness
Operation speed
Dimension
Power supply
Power consumption
Net weight

Technical Data 
SQ-70
310mm

70 sheets(70gsm)-7mm
600 books/hour

560 x 270 x 230mm
220V/50Hz  110V/60Hz

80W
22kg

SQ-70

S210

HP-230

Drilling thickness: 30mm

Drilling margin: 7mm~20mm

Available drill bits: 3mm~6mm

Pitch: 80mm

Machine size: 350x180x230mm

Machine weight: 5.5kg

Adjustable stapling margin: 7-70mm

60% Labor saving machine

Capacity up to 210 sheets of 80g paper

Ideal for all types of heavy duty stapling work

Staple: 23/6~23/24

Two-hole Manual Punch


