

Two-hole Manual Punch Easy to operate!

- Drilling margin: 7mm~20mm 0
- Available drill bits: 3mm~6mm
- Pitch: 80mm 0
- Machine size: 350x180x230mm 0
- Machine weight: 5.5kg

Heavy Duty Stapler

- Adjustable stapling margin: 7-70mm
- 60% Labor saving machine 0
- Capacity up to 210 sheets of 80g paper 0
- 0 Ideal for all types of heavy duty stapling work
- Staple: 23/6~23/24 0



HP-230

Square Back Maker



Technical Data

21 -

Model	SQ-70
Max. Paper width	310mm
Max. Thickness	70 sheets(70gsm)-7mm
Operation speed	600 books/hour
Dimension	560 x 270 x 230mm
Power supply	220V/50Hz 110V/60Hz
Power consumption	80W
Net weight	22kg